
Day & Date Time Subject Code Subject Name

Saturday, 15th Feb, 2020 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM 743 Retail Operation

Thursday, 20th Feb,2020 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 049 Painting

Monday, 24th Feb, 2020 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM 048 Physical Education

Thursday, 27th Feb,2020 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM 301 English Core

Monday, 02nd, Mar, 2020 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM 042 Physics

Thursday,05th Mar, 2020 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM 055 Accountancy

Saturday, 07th Mar, 2020 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM 043 Chemistry

Friday, 13th Mar, 2020 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM 030 Economics

Saturday, 14th Mar, 2020 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM 044 Biology

Tuesday, 17th Mar, 2020 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM 041 Mathematics

Thursday, 19th Mar, 2020 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM 104 Punjabi

Saturday, 21st Mar, 2020 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM 283 Computer Science

Tuesday, 24th Mar, 2020 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM 054 Business Studies

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Secondary School Examination 2020

( Class XII )

Date Sheet


